Karakteristike artikla

Artikal:
Snaga:

IP zaStita:
Radni napon:

Obrtaja po minuti (broj):
Stepen elektnéne zaStite:

Temperatura okoline:
Nivo buke:

Protok vazduha:
Kapacitet kondenzatora:
ZaSuta od pregrevanja:

MV-FI350-134W 220V 1400r/min 2370m3/h aksijalni ventilator Mitea Electric

Sifra artikla:
Barkod:

Brend:

Aksijalni ventilator
134W

P44
220-240V
1400 RPM

I klasa

-30~ +60 °C
62 dB

2370 m¥h
4uF

+135°C

92073

8605031413014

MITEA Electric



